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Lie.ar,

W 07008
W 32602
W 12116
W 29033
W 29044
W 03470
W 20060
W 20026
W 07125
W 07220
W 07198
W 07035
W 29022
W 11072

Lic.mr,

W 07116
W 29038
W 11069
W 12395
W 24141
W 1ll022
W 29028
W 06810
W 12485
9999999
9999999
W 11016
W 06325
W 24142
W 24056

9999999
9999999

. 08/02/92 klasse A.
Bestuurder

H.C. van Beek
E. Roovers

H. Doornbos

8. Visser

P. Ketelaar

R. Winters

§. de Poelwijk
¥W. den Doop
J.H. van Raslte
G.J. van Someren
H. Stenvers

M. de Vries

T. Klaar

J. van Eijden

klasse B.
Bestuurder

H. van Haas

H. Jansen

M. van Heijnsbergen
B.J. Dubbeldam
E. Wijnen

R. Harmolani
W. Donker

P. Swier

B, van Rijsinge
J. Pirquillet
R. Veltman

P. van Eijden
Mv. M. de Jong
¥.J. Kool

J.L. Oostveen

. klasse C,
Bestuurder

G.J.H. Butter
L.P. Bot
J.H.A. Geerstma
J.H.H, Hamaekers
E. Reij

E.J. Hoogstraat
A. van Koert
C.W. van Es

A. Riem

¥.G. Verkleij
F. Koeleveld
J. Versloot

Lic.nr,

07122
32782
12361
29024
29075
03208
29040
29025
07175
07011
07199
07036
29023
11034

CCC £ £ £ € € €€

Lic.nr.

W 07117
W 29041
w 11070
W 12479
W 24132
W 11073
W 29029
W 06230
W 12486
W 07039
W 06035
W 11052
W 06670
W 24143
W 24132

Lie.nr.

W 07134
W 04054
W 20136
W 29095
W 06760
W 04361
W 29969
9999999
W 06759
W 06232
9999999
9999999

A DWNTE

tslag

Navigator

G. Heijmerikx
J. Wanders

H. Meljerink

H. Dekker

G. van Schaick
M. Kamphorst
W. Houwing

Mw. J, den Doop
W. van de Post
R. de Beer

G. de Visser
E. de Vries
Mv. A. Dekker
H. Me

Navigator

D. Wardenler

Mw, E. Jansen

E. van Heijnsbergen
Mw. H. Uijthoven
G.I. Lucardie

Hw. A.H. van Doorne
Mv, L. Donker
L.J.H. Heijst

€. van Dun

R. Bouland

R. de Boer

B. van Heijnsbergen
R. van der Peet

A, Kool

T. van de Elshout

Havigator

H. Putter

B.F. van Werkhoven
H. Geertsma

L.H.F. Hamaekers
J.H. Schoutsen
J.W. Hoogstraat

R. Bierhuis

P.J. Pannekoek
G.J.A. Schoutsen
E. Heitlager

G. Vlaardingerbroek
Mv. M. Golstein

strafpunten trajekt

Tl T2 T3
30 30 90
30 30 60
60 60 30
60 90 30

60 120 120

90 $0 120
120 90 120
120 90 0

90 120 120
120 120 150
la80 %0 150
120 150 240
180 90 210
120 120 330

strafpunten trajekt

b ; § T2 T3
90 60 90
60 90 120

120 %0 120

150 90 90

120 120 120

120 60 180

60 120 150
120 150 120
180 60 150
210 180 120
210 150 150
150 150 120
180 180 180
180 180 150
180 210 90

strafpunten trajekt

Tl T2 T3
90 30 30
60 120 0
30 120 30
30 60 60
90 90 30

120 30 90
120 90 120

ls0 120 90
150 150 120
150 150 S0

210 270 120
570 450 180

Té

]
30
30

]

0
30

0
30
30
60
30
30
90
30

T

Té

oo o

120
60
60
90

180
90

210

RRg;

ER. TOT.
TYD BR. PNT.
28 178
32 182
11 191
33 213
8 jos
330
22 352
41 irn
32 392
450
15 465
12 552
&6 616
25 625
ER. TOT.
TYD BR, ENT.
270
12 282
330
360
22 £12
22 412
11 431
480
14 524
10 550
10 550
2l 561
17 587
26 626
11 64l
ER. TOT.
D BR. ENT.
150
180
180
180
210
7 367
390
450
510
31 601
690
1410

Definmnitieve

MIDWRNTE

wits1lag ' TEAMS

1 KLM-MAC 1

15 A W 07008 H.C, van Beek
41 C W 07133 6.J.H. Putter
12 A W 07125 J.H. van Raalte
10 A W 07198 H. Stenvers

Totaal behaalde punten
2 WHWR 92

35 B W 29038 H. Jansen

42 C W 29094 J.H.H. Hamaekers
34 B W 29028 W. Donker

IaA W 29026 W. den Doop

Totaal behaalde punten
3 RAC ROTTERDAM

14 A W 121186 H. Doornbos
28 B W 12395 P.J. Dubbeldam
29 B W 12485 B. van Rijuinge

Totaal behaalde punten
4 VIC '92

6 A W 29033 5. Visser

11 A W 29044 P. Ketelaar

9 A W 29060 S. de Poelwljk
5 A W 29022 T. Klaar

Totaal behaalde punten

3 KLH-HAC 2

228 W 07116 H. van Maas
1A W 07220 G.J. van Someren
8 A W 07035 H. de Vries

Totaal behaalde punten
L] ASV RACAR

258 W 11069 M. van Heijnsbergen
k1S W 11022 R. Harmolani
24 B W 11016 P. van Eijden
13 A W 11072 J. van Eijden

Totaal behaalde punten
7 ASCH 2

50 € W 06710 E. Reij
48 C W 06715 A. Riem
3z 9999999 R. Veltman

Totaal behaalde punten
L] ASC HAARLEMMERHMEER
23 W 06810 P. Swier

45 C W 06891 W.G. Verkleij
21 B W 06325 Mw, M. de Jong

Totaal behaalde punten
9 'T STICHT

26 B W 24141 B, Wijnen
3 W 24142 W.J. Kool
ER ] W 24056 J.L. Oostvesn

Totaal behaalde punten

W 07122 G. Heljmerikx
W 07134 H. Putter

W 07175 W. van de Fost
W 07199 G. de Visser

W 2004) Hw., E. Jansen
W 29095 L.H.F. Hamaekers
W 29029 Mw. L. Donker
W 29025 Mw. J. den Doop

W 12361 H. Meijerink
W 12479 Mw. H. Uijthoven
W 12486 C, van Dun

W 20024 H. Dekker
W 29075 G. van Schaick
W 29040 W. Houwing
W 29023 Mw. A. Dekker

V 07117 B. Vardenler
W 07011 R, de Bear
W 07036 E, de Vries

W 11070 E. van Heijnasbergen
W 11073 Mw, A.M. van Doorne
W 11052 B, van Heijnsbergen
W 11034 H, Meester

W 06760 J.H. Schoutsen
W 06759 G.J.A, Schoutsen
W 06035 R. de Boer

W 06230 L.J.M. Heijst
W 06232 E. Heitlager
W 06670 R. van der Peet

W 24132 G.I. Lucardie
W 24143 A. Kool
W 24132 T. van de Elshout

23

14
13

20

12

16
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17
11

20
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11

16

66

55

50

47

32

29
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